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Session 1

ПН 24 ИЮНЬ 2024  14/00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 2  (48kg) BERIKBAI Dias ZHETR

AZADOV Nurbek ALMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KARR PARAKHATOV Meiyrkhan SHY

AQTR

SHY

ABAY

TJK

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

KAZTAYEV Gali

ASANBEKOV Serzhan

ABISHEV Zhandos

SULTANOV Saifuddin

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 3  (48kg) ABDRAIMOV Yerbol ZHMR

NURYMBETOV Birzhan SHY

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR KAZTAYEV Gali KARR

ABAY

KGZ

UZB

RUS

PARAKHATOV Meiyrkhan

ABISHEV Zhandos

TOIGANBAYEV Kamal

HOKIMOV Sobir

MURZABEKOV Khasbulat

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 4  (48kg) KHINEKIN Almas ATRR

KARTENBAI Nurdaulet AKMR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK SULTANOV Saifuddin SHY

TURR

ZHMR

AQTR

SHY

ASANBEKOV Serzhan

PILIN Igor

YERALYEV Aidamir

KAZTAYEV Gali

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

4 12  (67kg) SABYRKHAN Torekhan KAZ

KASYMOV Adil PAVR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZHMR YERALYEV Aidamir KGZ

TJK

UZB

KARR

RUS

TOIGANBAYEV Kamal

SULTANOV Saifuddin

HOKIMOV Sobir

PARAKHATOV Meiyrkhan

MURZABEKOV Khasbulat

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

5 8  (60kg) KHAVANTSEV Aleksei KAZ

MUSLIM Bauyrzhan ULTR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR KAZTAYEV Gali RUS

SHY

ZHMR

TURR

SHY

MURZABEKOV Khasbulat

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

YERALYEV Aidamir

TURSYNALYEV Alibek

ASANBEKOV Serzhan

29:26

29:26

29:26

28:27

28:27

RED

BLUE

6 9  (60kg) ASKER Alikhan ALM

NYSANBAYEV Yersultan ULTR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB HOKIMOV Sobir ABAY

TJK

TURR

KARR

KGZ

ABISHEV Zhandos

SULTANOV Saifuddin

SAUYRBAYEV Nursultan

PARAKHATOV Meiyrkhan

TOIGANBAYEV Kamal

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 5  (54kg) YERMANOV Adilet ALM

MUKASHBAYEV Amir ULTR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY ASANBEKOV Serzhan ZHMR

RUS

AQTR

TURR

SHY

YERALYEV Aidamir

MURZABEKOV Khasbulat

KAZTAYEV Gali

ORAZBEKULY Dulat

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 6  (57kg) ASANOV Ayan ALM

TUREKHANOV Mukhamedali PAVR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KARR PARAKHATOV Meiyrkhan ZHMR

ABAY

TURR

KGZ

TJK

YERALYEV Aidamir

ABISHEV Zhandos

PILIN Igor

TOIGANBAYEV Kamal

SULTANOV Saifuddin

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30
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Session 1

ПН 24 ИЮНЬ 2024  14/00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 7  (57kg) USUBOV Kakhkharzhon UZB

ADILBEK Abdimalik ZHMR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR SAUYRBAYEV Nursultan SHY

RUS

KGZ

AQTR

SHY

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

MURZABEKOV Khasbulat

TOIGANBAYEV Kamal

KAZTAYEV Gali

ASANBEKOV Serzhan

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10  (63.5kg) RUSTEM Arnur ZHMR

ASKAROV Bekdaulet KARR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR TURSYNALYEV Alibek AQTR

UZB

ABAY

TJK

RUS

KAZTAYEV Gali

HOKIMOV Sobir

ABISHEV Zhandos

SULTANOV Saifuddin

MURZABEKOV Khasbulat

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 11  (63.5kg) BAGDARALI N ALM

KUANYSHBAI Suleiman ULTR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZHMR YERALYEV Aidamir KARR

SHY

TURR

KGZ

SHY

PARAKHATOV Meiyrkhan

ASANBEKOV Serzhan

SAUYRBAYEV Nursultan

TOIGANBAYEV Kamal

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 14  (67kg) TURDALY Sultan KAZ

ALDABERGEN Zhangir AST BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR PILIN Igor TJK

UZB

AQTR

ABAY

RUS

SULTANOV Saifuddin

HOKIMOV Sobir

KAZTAYEV Gali

ABISHEV Zhandos

MURZABEKOV Khasbulat

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 15  (67kg) TOKHTAGULOV Sultanmahmud UZB

SERIKULY Dias ABAY BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR SAUYRBAYEV Nursultan ZHMR

KARR

SHY

SHY

KGZ

YERALYEV Aidamir

PARAKHATOV Meiyrkhan

ASANBEKOV Serzhan

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

TOIGANBAYEV Kamal

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 16  (71kg) NURGANAT Alizhan ALM

SANSYZBAYEV Meirambek TURR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ABAY ABISHEV Zhandos RUS

UZB

TJK

ZHMR

AQTR

MURZABEKOV Khasbulat

HOKIMOV Sobir

SULTANOV Saifuddin

YERALYEV Aidamir

KAZTAYEV Gali

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

15 17  (71kg) DAULETOV Abylaikhan TURR

ALIAKBAROV Nurtileu ALM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY TURGUNOV Bekzhan ZHMR

KARR

ABAY

UZB

TJK

YERALYEV Aidamir

PARAKHATOV Meiyrkhan

ABISHEV Zhandos

HOKIMOV Sobir

SULTANOV Saifuddin

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 1  (48kg) RASAYEV Umar RUS

TASZHAN Aldiyar ZHMR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR ORAZBEKULY Dulat SHY

KGZ

AQTR

UZB

TJK

ASANBEKOV Serzhan

TOIGANBAYEV Kamal

KAZTAYEV Gali

HOKIMOV Sobir

SULTANOV Saifuddin

-

-

-

-

-
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Session 1

ПН 24 ИЮНЬ 2024  14/00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 13  (67kg) MEIRAM Yermukhan ULTR

DAKAYEV Bilal RUS BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZHMR YERALYEV Aidamir ABAY

SHY

KARR

UZB

TURR

ABISHEV Zhandos

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

PARAKHATOV Meiyrkhan

HOKIMOV Sobir

TURSYNALYEV Alibek

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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